
03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03901823 DELIOT BRUNO (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
  () P - G

03907484 VANNIER ROBERT (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905240 BONDIVENA JULIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00106341 SOURYAVONG KHAMPHET (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

00107091 VILPONT KÉVIN (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109765 COLLANGE ANTHONY (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  () G - P

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908347 DELVAL JAMES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906632 FAVRE NICOLAS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

07000629 MAHMOUDI ABDELBRANI (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07003693 PERNET MATHIEU (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07120254 JOBEY ISABELLE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  () P - G

03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901165 GUYON DAVID (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905643 KEIGNAERT FABIAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907720 TREMAUD BENJAMIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903774 TREMAUD FABRICE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

04107478 FRICHETEAU JULIEN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03906569 CHATOT KÉVIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
00000001 BLASZCAZAK GAETAN (9999997/Suisse)
  () P - G

07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908275 VA DANY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () G - P

03903428 BRICE NICOLAS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02502088 GIBEY HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905000 BECK NANCY (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901353 BOISSON LIONEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

07005863 GODTLER THOMAS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07006119 MORISOT VICTOR (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906107 CHARRIERE MÉLANIE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

00111132 CHANEL BRUNO (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109909 COLLANGE MICKAEL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  () P - G

03901928 ROUSSEY GAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

02510872 NGUYEN JEAN-PHILIPPE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502339 MENIL BRUNO (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03907991 SIMON STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07101026 DE LAZZARI OLIVIER (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  () P - G

02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03901943 BOUE LOIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
07103778 TOUZOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07110550 GATEAU LUDOVIC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02103790 DURAND CHRISTOPHE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () G - P

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906691 GANDROZ MELVYN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

07100650 BLUETTE THIERRY (0422107/AOMPS FIRMINY)
07117010 COELHO MANUEL (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

00104122 CAETANO JOSE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00100707 BAISSARD DIDIER (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
  () G - P

02500725 DIETRICH PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G
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07005863 GODTLER THOMAS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07006119 MORISOT VICTOR (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

03908347 DELVAL JAMES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

07110550 GATEAU LUDOVIC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907720 TREMAUD BENJAMIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903774 TREMAUD FABRICE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905000 BECK NANCY (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07101026 DE LAZZARI OLIVIER (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  () P - G

07100650 BLUETTE THIERRY (0422107/AOMPS FIRMINY)
07117010 COELHO MANUEL (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
00000001 BLASZCAZAK GAETAN (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03907484 VANNIER ROBERT (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905240 BONDIVENA JULIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07000629 MAHMOUDI ABDELBRANI (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07003693 PERNET MATHIEU (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00106341 SOURYAVONG KHAMPHET (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07120254 JOBEY ISABELLE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  () G - P

00111132 CHANEL BRUNO (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109909 COLLANGE MICKAEL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901823 DELIOT BRUNO (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
  () P - G
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02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
00000001 BLASZCAZAK GAETAN (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

07100650 BLUETTE THIERRY (0422107/AOMPS FIRMINY)
07117010 COELHO MANUEL (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 12

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

07005863 GODTLER THOMAS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07006119 MORISOT VICTOR (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

13 - 5

03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 12

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07110550 GATEAU LUDOVIC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

2 - 13

03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

7 - 13

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07101026 DE LAZZARI OLIVIER (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

13 - 2

03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901823 DELIOT BRUNO (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
  ()

13 - 2

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00106341 SOURYAVONG KHAMPHET (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

3 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07110550 GATEAU LUDOVIC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

0 - 13

03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07101026 DE LAZZARI OLIVIER (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

5 - 13

02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
00000001 BLASZCAZAK GAETAN (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 2

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 5

1/2 Finale 

02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
00000001 BLASZCAZAK GAETAN (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07101026 DE LAZZARI OLIVIER (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

0 - 13

07110550 GATEAU LUDOVIC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 0

Finale

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07101026 DE LAZZARI OLIVIER (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
  ()

07110550 GATEAU LUDOVIC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03901989 FAIVRE MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

8 - 13
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03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02511085 VERNEREY FABRICE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

00103546 FONTAINE MAX (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112238 KHIM RAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02510386 COSSALI CHRISTOPHE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906267 BIDEAUX JORDAN (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
03907323 BOIVIN JASON (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906434 BUFFARD PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

00111717 HERTZOG LAURE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00110080 PEYFORT MÉLANIE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07109931 CRETENET PASCAL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03907268 GIBEY NICOLAS (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02502586 IVANES PAUL (0250211/AMICALE BOULISTE SAONE)
  ()

02118864 GOURDAN FROMENTEL MAURICETTE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124865 BOISSELIER MICHEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03906728 PAGET MICKAËL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02118864 GOURDAN FROMENTEL MAURICETTE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124865 BOISSELIER MICHEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03906267 BIDEAUX JORDAN (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
03907323 BOIVIN JASON (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906434 BUFFARD PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02511085 VERNEREY FABRICE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

00103546 FONTAINE MAX (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112238 KHIM RAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906267 BIDEAUX JORDAN (0390035/PETANQUE FRAISANOISE)
03907323 BOIVIN JASON (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




